
Past Group Members 

 
Dale A. Rosado Jr. ("D. J.") 

Undergraduate Student 

USM (Fall 2004-Spring 2005) 

darosado@yahoo.com 
 

 

Nicholas Gresham 

Undergraduate Student 

USM (Summer 2005) 

ngresham@gmail.com 
 

 

Traveon T. Ferguson 

Undergraduate Student 

USM (Fall 2005-Spring 2006) 

traveonferguson@hotmail.com 
 

 
 

 

Hiren Patel 

Undergraduate Student 

USM (Fall 2006) 

Hiren.Patel@usm.edu 
 

 

Bethtrice Thompson 

Undergraduate Student 

JSU (Summer 2006 REU) 

littlelady03@hotmail.com 
 

 

Lamaryet Moody 

Undergraduate Student 

Delta State U (Summer 2006 

AGEM) 

lmoody1@hotmail.com 
 

 

Jenifer Milam 

Undergraduate Student 

Texas State U (Summer 2007 

REU) 

Jenifer.Milam@eagles.usm.edu 
 

 

Tommie Pittman 

Graduated with MS degree 

August 08 

tpittman1@yahoo.com 
 

 
 

Erick T Moffett 

Undergraduate Student 

USM (Spring 2008) 

etmoffett@aol.com 
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Emma Harris 

Undergraduate Student 

Mississippi University for 

Women (Summer 2008) 

harris960@yahoo.com 
 

 

Alfred Chen 

Undergraduate Student 

Oklahoma Baptist University 

(Summer 2008) 

yuenweichen@gmail.com 
 

 

Amit Kumar 

Graduate Student 

(Rotation, Fall 2008) 

amit.kumar@eagles.usm.edu 

 

 

Dr. Jian Shi 

Visiting Professor 

(Fall 08-Spring 09) 

shijianchuyu@163.com 
 

 

Prof. Xiaohui Jing 

Visiting Professor 

(Fall 08-Spring 09) 

jing.xh@ntu.edu.cn 
 

 

Erendra Manandhar 

Graduate Student 

(Rotation, Spring 2010) 

Erendra.Manandhar@eagles.usm.edu 
 

 

Taylor McAlister 

Petal High School Student 

(ACS SEED, Summer 2010) 

herrinfmly@gmail.com 
 

 

Nerissa Lewis 

Graduate Student 

(Rotation, Summer 2010) 

Nerissa.lewis@eagles.usm.edu 
 

 

Daniel A McCurry 

SUNY--Binghamton 

(NSF-REU, Summer 2010) 

dmccurr1@binghamton.edu 
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Thomas (Tommy) Maestri 

Undergraduate Student 

USM (2009-Spring 2010) 

thom.maestri@gmail.com 
 

 

Shijun Wang 

Graduated with PhD degree 

in May 2010 

(Fall 2005-Summer 2010) 

sjwang2005@gmail.com 
 

 

Carrie Hofmann 

Undergraduate Student 

USM (Spring, Summer, and Fall 

2010 
 

 

Diamonisha Harrington 

Undergraduate Student 

(Forensics & Biological Sci.) 

USM (Fall 2010) 
 

 

LaCrissia Bridges 

Graduate Student 

(Rotation 2010) 

Lacrissia.bridges@eagles.usm.edu 
 

 

Yiliyasi Wusimanjiang 

Graduated with PhD in December 

2016 

Yiliyasi.Wusimanjiang@usm.edu 
 

 

Rashid Mia 

Graduate Student 

(Rotation 2016) 

Rashid.Mia@usm.edu 
 

 

Xinyi Zhao 

Graduate Student 

(Rotation 2016) 

Xinyi.Zhao@usm.edu 
 

 

Pradip Bastola 

Graduated with PhD in August 17 

pradip.bastola@usm.edu 
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Tamanna F. Shanta 

Graduated with PhD in August 17 

tamanna.shanta@usm.edu 

 

Arun Siddarth Sridhar 

Graduated with PhD in May 18 

arunsiddarth.sridhar@usm.edu 

Nathan Kurtz 

Honors Undergraduate 

(Spring 17-Spring 18) 

Nathaniel.Kurtz@usm.edu 

Sarah Cook 

Undergraduate Student 

(Spring 2017-Spring 2018) 

Sarah.N.Cook@usm.edu 

 

 

Murshiva Harris 

Undergraduate Student 

(Spring 2017-Spring 2018) 

Murshiva.Harris@usm.edu 
 

 

Cyntavia Newton 

Undergraduate Student 

(Fall 2017-Spring 2018) 

cyntavia.newton@usm.edu 
 
 

 

Tan Kang 

Graduate Student 

(Rotation, Fall 2017) 

Kan.tang@usm.edu 
 

 

Jakiria Jhana Gillum 

Undergraduate 

(Fall 2018) 
Jakiria.Gillum@usm.edu 

 

 

Nicholas Kreis 

Rotation Graduate Student 

Spring 2019 

Nicholas.Kreis@usm.edu 
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Danielle Valina Walker 

Undergraduate 

Fall 2018-2019 

Danielle.Walker@usm.edu 
 

 
 

 

Caleb Clark 

Undergraduate 

Spring 2019 

Caleb.R.Clark@usm.edu 

Taylor Hood 

Rotation Graduate Student 

Fall 2019 

Taylor.Hood@usm.edu 
 

 

Naveen Edirisinghe 

Rotation Graduate Student 

Fall 2019 

Naveen.Edirisinghe@usm.edu 
 

 

Jesse Downs 

Undergraduate 

Fall 2019-Spring 2020 

Jesse.Downs@usm.edu 
 

 

Hermella Eshete 

Undergraduate 

Spring 2020 

Eshete.Hermella@usm.edu 
 

 

Kushal Biswas 

Rotation Graduate Student 

Fall 2019 

 Kushal.Biswa@usm.edu 
 

 

Roshan Singh 
Undergraduate 

Fall 2020 

Roshan.singh@usm.edu 
 

 

 

Tulsi Patel 

Undergraduate 

Spring & Fall 2020 

Tulsi.Patel@usm.edu 
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Frances Dinsmore 

REU Summer 2021 

Warren Wilson College 

fredinsmore3@gmail.com 

 

 

Kathryn Aumick 

REU Summer 2022 

Rochester Institute of Technology 

Kja2466@rit.edu  

 

 

Jack Eaton 

Rotation Graduate Student 

Fall 2022 

Jack.Eaton@usm.edu 

 
 

Abdul Rashid Issifu 

Graduated with M.S. in May 2023 

AbdulRashid.Issifu@usm.edu 
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